
Peter-Roseggerstraße

Grottenhofstraße 

Grevenberggasse 

Karl-Etzel-Weg 

Klusemannstraße 

Evangel. Friedhof 

Pulverturmstraße 

Don Bosco Harterstr. 

Kirche Don Bosco

Don Bosco

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

06 21 36 53

13 33 53

13 33

05 24 54

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 53

13 33 53

13 33

05 24 54

13 43

13 33 53

13 33 53

11 31 51

11 31 50

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 51

06 21 36 53

13 33 53

13 33

05 24 54


